COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Page 1
ESTIMATE RUN 05/14/2020
ESTIMATE SUMMARY 08:25:20
CONTID: C22392R        ESTIMATE NO: 0005 PROG 2005
PCN: 22392R-BID   COFRS REPORTING CATEGORY: 1
CONTRACT DESCRIPTION: TIME CHARGED: DAYS
Colfax & I-225, Colfax & Chambers, I-70 & Tower PERCENT TIME:
PROJECT NO: SHE2254-090

ITEM
DESCRIPTION
CURRENT
QUANTITY/
UNITS
UNIT PRICE
PREV QTY/
QTY THIS PERIOD
QTY TO DATE
AMOUNT
THIS
PERIOD
08:25:20
CUMULATIVE
AMOUNT
CAT NO0200 0200 - Project
0005 Clearing and Grubbing 0.750
0.250
201-00000
16,500.001.000

700-70380
2,703.992,703.990
2,703.99
3,000.000
F A
1.00000
0135 F/A Environmental Health & Safety Management 0.000
0.000
700-70589
0.000.000
0.00
8,000.000
F A
1.00000
CAT 489,523.1995,400.59826,999.79CURRENT AMT0200 $ $ $
CAT NO0201 0201 - Colfax at I-225
0140 Removal of Inlet 0.000
1.000
202-00019
2,600.001.000

08:25:20
CUMULATIVE
AMOUNT
CAT NO0201 0201 - Colfax at I-225
0570 *Preformed Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Xwalk-Stop
Line)
0.000
0.000
627-30410
0.000.000
0.00
1,108.000
SF
11.00000
CAT 395,498.89106,644.00920,019.00CURRENT AMT0201 $ $ $
CAT NO0202 0202 - Colfax at Chambers
0575 Removal of Concrete Median Cover Material 98.100
0.000
202-00190
2,354.4098.100

ITEM
DESCRIPTION
CURRENT
QUANTITY/
UNITS
UNIT PRICE
PREV QTY/
QTY THIS PERIOD
QTY TO DATE
AMOUNT
THIS
PERIOD
08:25:20
CUMULATIVE
AMOUNT
CAT NO0203 0203 - I-70 at Tower
0108 Drilled Shaft (18 In) 6.000
0.000
503-00018
1,560.006.000

ITEM
DESCRIPTION
CURRENT
QUANTITY/
UNITS
UNIT PRICE
PREV QTY/
QTY THIS PERIOD
QTY TO DATE
AMOUNT
THIS
PERIOD
08:25:20
CUMULATIVE
AMOUNT
CAT NO0400 0400 CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING BID ITEMS
1125 Sanitary Facility 1.000
0.000
620-00020
1,500.001.000